TOR POZNAN

Tor 'POZNA N' 4,083 km

2011-09-13 11:20 .

I
o B

]
.SP EED DAY
2.WTOREK
GR. B3
Trening
okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
(86) MALEK Michat
1 1:49.935 +4.091 11:26:25.223
2 1:47.388 +1.544 11:28:12.611
3 1:45.927 +0.083 11:29:58.538
4 1:45.851 +0.007 11:31:44.389
5 1:45.844 - 11:33:30.233
6 1:46.075 +0.231 11:35:16.308
7 1:46.336 +0.492 11:37:02.644
8 1:47.960 +2.116 11:38:50.604
p9 1:53.765 +7.921 11:40:44.369
(102) WYREBSKI tukasz
1 1:49.874 +1.301 11:27:48.428
2 1:48.573 - 11:29:37.001
3 1:51.149 +2.576 11:31:28.150
4 1:48.850 +0.277 11:33:17.000
5 1:48.784 +0.211 11:35:05.784
6 1:55.078 +6.505 11:37:00.862
p7 1:54.955 +6.382 11:38:55.817
(88) WYREBSKI Barttomiej
1 1:49.937 +1.303 11:27:48.780
2 1:48.677 +0.043 11:29:37.457
3 1:50.992 +2.358 11:31:28.449
4 1:49.255 +0.621 11:33:17.704
5 1:48.634 - 11:35:06.338
6 1:54.129 +5.495 11:37:00.467
p7 1:56.212 +7.578 11:38:56.679
(43) FORTUNA Tomasz
1 1:54.115 +5.262 11:25:47.915
2 1:49.753 +0.900 11:27:37.668
3 1:52.342 +3.489 11:29:30.010
4 1:48.853 - 11:31:18.863
5 1:50.890 +2.037 11:33:09.753
6 1:51.871 +3.018 11:35:01.624
7 1:50.617 +1.764 11:36:52.241
8 1:49.957 +1.104 11:38:42.198
p9 2:11.568 +22.715 11:40:53.766
(78) LAPETA Mariusz
1 1:55.394 +6.149 11:27:21.625
2 1:54.051 +4.806 11:29:15.676
3 1:49.245 - 11:31:04.921
4 1:50.542 +1.297 11:32:55.463
5 1:50.975 +1.730 11:34:46.438
6 1:50.475 +1.230 11:36:36.913
7 1:52.049 +2.804 11:38:28.962
p8 2:08.939 +19.694 11:40:37.901
(47) FORTUNA Daniel
1 1:54.354 +4.991 11:25:48.986
2 1:50.630 +1.267 11:27:39.616
3 1:51.344 +1.981 11:29:30.960
4 1:49.363 - 11:31:20.323
5 1:50.059 +0.696 11:33:10.382
6 1:51.586 +2.223 11:35:01.968
7 1:50.703 +1.340 11:36:52.671
8 1:50.252 +0.889 11:38:42.923
p9 1:56.709 +7.346 11:40:39.632
(101) PAWELEC Tomasz
1 1:59.474 +10.040 11:26:56.687
2 1:55.978 +6.544 11:28:52.665
3 1:55.120 +5.686 11:30:47.785

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
4 1:52.218 +2.784 11:32:40.003 2 1:56.329 +2.542 11:27:07.399
5 1:51.064 +1.630 11:34:31.067 3 1:56.782 +2.995 11:29:04.181
6 1:51.099 +1.665 11:36:22.166 4 1:55.806 +2.019 11:30:59.987
7 1:49.434 - 11:38:11.600 5 1:55.357 +1.570 11:32:55.344
p8 1:56.694 +7.260 11:40:08.294 6 1:55.357 +1.570 11:34:50.701
7 1:53.787 - 11:36:44.488
(18) SCHWAN Klaus Dieter p8 2:19.229 +25.442 11:39:03.717
1 1:52.629 +3.177 11:28:48.290
2 1:52.466 +3.014 11:30:40.756 (87) LIPERT Tomasz
3 1:50.737 +1.285 11:32:31.493 1 1:56.158 +2.112 11:26:30.042
4 1:49.452 - 11:34:20.945 2 1:58.355 +4.309 11:28:28.397
5 1:50.574 +1.122 11:36:11.519 3 1:54.046 - 11:30:22.443
6 1:50.122 +0.670 11:38:01.641 4 1:54.301 +0.255 11:32:16.744
p7 1:57.604 +8.152 11:39:59.245 5 1:54.803 +0.757 11:34:11.547
6 1:56.867 +2.821 11:36:08.414
(39) GORSKI Jacek 7 1:54.809 +0.763 11:38:03.223
1 1:52.785 +2.359 11:24:50.500 p8 2:01.407 +7.361 11:40:04.630
2 1:51.796 +1.370 11:26:42.296
3 1:51.706 +1.280 11:28:34.002 (89) MItASZEWSKI Remigiusz
4 1:51.101 +0.675 11:30:25.103 1 1:58.194 +3.828 11:28:01.105
5 1:51.598 +1.172 11:32:16.701 2 1:54.753 +0.387 11:29:55.858
6 1:50.426 - 11:34:07.127 3 1:58.350 +3.984 11:31:54.208
7 2:28.454 +38.028 11:36:35.581 4 1:54.366 - 11:33:48.574
8 2:28.884 +38.458 11:39:04.465 5 1:55.797 +1.431 11:35:44.371
p9 2:03.288 +12.862 11:41:07.753 6 1:54.590 +0.224 11:37:38.961
p7 2:10.446 +16.080 11:39:49.407
(3) BORAK Grzegorz
1 1:54.309 +2.035 11:24:40.691 (90) TABOR Piotr
2 1:52.464 +0.190 11:26:33.155 1 1:55.776 +0.513 11:27:21.217
3 1:56.071 +3.797 11:28:29.226 2 1:55.263 - 11:29:16.480
4 1:53.966 +1.692 11:30:23.192 3 1:55.368 +0.105 11:31:11.848
5 1:54.253 +1.979 11:32:17.445 p4 2:07.336 +12.073 11:33:19.184
6 1:54.684 +2.410 11:34:12.129
7 1:53.350 +1.076 11:36:05.479 (60) TESKE Mikotaj
8 1:52.274 - 11:37:57.753 1 1:59.796 +3.921 11:27:47.983
P9 1:57.327 +5.053 11:39:55.080 2 1:58.260 +2.385 11:29:46.243
3 1:57.054 +1.179 11:31:43.297
(84) SAROSIEK tukasz 4 1:56.377 +0.502 11:33:39.674
1 1:59.230 +6.606 11:27:53.752 5 1:55.875 - 11:35:35.549
2 1:55.224 +2.600 11:29:48.976 6 1:56.793 +0.918 11:37:32.342
3 1:55.359 +2.735 11:31:44.335 p7 2:29.542 +33.667 11:40:01.884
4 1:55.705 +3.081 11:33:40.040
5 1:52.624 - 11:35:32.664 (38) SIKORA Maciej
6 1:54.121 +1.497 11:37:26.785 1 1:59.726 +3.147 11:24:55.757
p7 2:08.375 +15.751 11:39:35.160 2 1:57.741 +1.162 11:26:53.498
3 1:57.480 +0.901 11:28:50.978
(21) SZERSZEN Mariusz 4 1:57.612 +1.033 11:30:48.590
1 1:55.209 +2.186 11:24:42.910 5 1:58.689 +2.110 11:32:47.279
2 1:53.023 - 11:26:35.933 6 1:58.345 +1.766 11:34:45.624
3 1:54.853 +1.830 11:28:30.786 7 1:56.579 - 11:36:42.203
4 1:53.611 +0.588 11:30:24.397 8 1:56.861 +0.282 11:38:39.064
5 1:54.157 +1.134 11:32:18.554 p9 2:03.318 +6.739 11:40:42.382
p6 2:00.138 +7.115 11:34:18.692
(74) KLOSOWSKI Bogumit
(41) DOBRYGOWSKI Krystian 1 1:58.038 +0.786 11:27:16.958
1 1:56.911 +3.293 11:27:14.295 2 1:57.668 +0.416 11:29:14.626
2 1:53.907 +0.289 11:29:08.202 3 2:00.361 +3.109 11:31:14.987
3 1:53.618 - 11:31:01.820 4 2:02.113 +4.861 11:33:17.100
4 1:55.015 +1.397 11:32:56.835 5 1:57.252 - 11:35:14.352
5 1:57.852 +4.234 11:34:54.687 6 1:58.913 +1.661 11:37:13.265
6 1:53.702 +0.084 11:36:48.389 p7 2:13.492 +16.240 11:39:26.757
7 1:54.580 +0.962 11:38:42.969
p8 2:16.253 422,635  11:40:59.222 (55) WYSZYNSKI Pawet
1 2:00.552 +3.193 11:25:35.566
(23) URBANSKI Artur 2 1:57.863 +0.504 11:27:33.429
1 1:59.282 +5.495 11:25:11.070 3 1:57.359 - 11:29:30.788
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TOR POZNARN

]
.S PEED DAY
2.WTOREK Tor 'POZNA N' 4,083 km ._._.
GR. B3 2011-09-13-11:20 . ..
Trening
okr. Czas okrazZenia Réznica Czas dnia okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia okr. Czas okrazenia Roéznica Czas dnia
4 1:57.505 +0.146 11:31:28.293 5 2:16.822 +2.963 11:37:13.515
5 2:00.619 +3.260 11:33:28.912 p6 2:24.493 +10.634 11:39:38.008
6 1:58.950 +1.591 11:35:27.862
p7 2:22.514 +25.155 11:37:50.376
(16) RABINSKI Tomasz
1 1:59.807 +2.276 11:25:35.041
2 1:57.531 | - 11:27:32.572
3 1:57.753 +0.222 11:29:30.325
4 2:00.878 +3.347 11:31:31.203
5 1:57.972 +0.441 11:33:29.175
6 1:57.962 +0.431 11:35:27.137
p7 2:43.270 +45.739 11:38:10.407
(85) WISNIEWSKI Wojciech
1 2:01.472 +3.182 11:26:10.930
2 2:01.550 +3.260 11:28:12.480
3 1:59.992 +1.702 11:30:12.472
4 2:00.785 +2.495 11:32:13.257
5 1:58.290 - 11:34:11.547
6 1:59.900 +1.610 11:36:11.447
7 1:58.485 +0.195 11:38:09.932
p8 2:04.308 +6.018 11:40:14.240
(62) PULC Justyna
1 2:02.476 +3.720 11:27:53.594
2 2:00.021 +1.265 11:29:53.615
3 2:00.150 +1.394 11:31:53.765
4 1:58.756 | - 11:33:52.521
p5 2:05.776 +7.020 11:35:58.297
(33) BLASZCZYK Dariusz
1 2:02.056 +2.172 11:26:26.852
2 2:03.603 +3.719 11:28:30.455
3 2:02.184 +2.300 11:30:32.639
4 2:03.725 +3.841 11:32:36.364
5 1:59.884 - 11:34:36.248
6 2:00.581 +0.697 11:36:36.829
7 2:00.596 +0.712 11:38:37.425
p8 2:15.544 +15.660 11:40:52.969
(36) BAK Grzegorz
1 2:02.738 +0.958 11:26:54.058
2 2:04.061 +2.281 11:28:58.119
3 2:02.175 +0.395 11:31:00.294
4 2:01.910 +0.130 11:33:02.204
5 2:01.780 - 11:35:03.984
6 2:02.711 +0.931 11:37:06.695
7 2:05.902 +4.122 11:39:12.597
p8 2:11.471 +9.691 11:41:24.068
(44) SKOCZEK Adam
1 2:07.461 +1.429 11:26:26.111
2 2:07.983 +1.951 11:28:34.094
3 2:06.801 +0.769 11:30:40.895
4 2:06.032 - 11:32:46.927
5 2:07.630 +1.598 11:34:54.557
6 2:08.326 +2.294 11:37:02.883
7 2:09.145 +3.113 11:39:12.028
p8 2:15.737 +9.705 11:41:27.765
(10) MALINOWSKI Jarostaw
1 2:15.165 +1.306 11:28:12.501
2 2:13.859 - 11:30:26.360
3 2:14.703 +0.844 11:32:41.063
4 2:15.630 +1.771 11:34:56.693
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